Ips

wich: 13 March 2021

R1 Beenleigh Legal
17:57 | Maiden 431m
17:57 13 Mar
NAME

Patricia's Pride
Becker Texada
Federal Dragon
Dam Lucky

Maywyn Zero

E Jackie's Revenge

%

Boleyn Babe
Lil Banshee

Big Bash Maddy

R3
18:44

NOV 520m

IH

RESE B

18:44 13 Mar

NAME

Lala Sister Girl
He's Nosey
Prince Of Belair
This Time Tessie
Slippery Duck
Rather Snazzy
Miss Kenny

Sits And Wags

Sandy Bee

19:32

Greyhound Gear
4th/5th Grade 630m

IH

~ o 0 ~ O

19:32 13 Mar

NAME

Power Point Diva
Sassy Gossip
Arty Barty
Maggie Moo Moo
Vacant Box
Tribute To Dave
Blazing Penske

Blazing Bobby (SCR)

Garrard's Horse & Hound

TRAINER

Patricia Carrington
Casey Dargusch
Kevin Kemp

Terry Guymer
Robert Essex
Lawrence Topping
Rebecca Buxton
Gerald Corrigan

Tony Parry

TRAINER

Robert Essex
Peter O'Reilly
Karen Tribe

Stella Marschke
Rebecca Buxton
John Mccarthy
Bradley Northfield
Paul Mcilveen

Gary Mitchell

TRAINER

Jamie Hosking
Casey Dargusch
Craig Mcphee

Darren Johnstone

Peter O'Reilly
Peter O'Reilly

Darren Johnstone

Kennel closes 17:12

PRIZE MONEY
$2,625

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4

4874

76

2466

8536

4732

7585

7735

8788

7878

PRIZE MONEY
$3,675

BEST T/D

26.1

26.44

26.69

25.96

25.78

26.83

26.01

$2,450 - $700 - $350 - $175
$2.5K - $700 - $350 - $180

LAST 4

518

3334

6622

5367

7383

5455

1523

7241

5678

PRIZE MONEY
$4,725

BEST T/D

31.12

31.2

31.18

31.17

31.18

30.93

31.07

31.89

$3,150 - $900 - $450 - $225
$3.2K - $900 - $450 - $230

LAST 4

2614

2227

3332

1121

4346

7857

2867

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

37.4

37.55

37.03

37.55

38.02

IH

L]/
:
i

QENE Q|

Light My Flyer
Tiny Tank

Mojo Espresso
Consider Me Gone
Auriga Lucille
Aerobic System
Patricia's Lass
Prangster Crash

Radiant Raccoon

19:09

Gj Walsh & Co

Ry ~ o [0l ~ O

i0

19:09 13 Mar

NAME

Silent Key
Spring Evie
Sylvan

Blazing Explorer
Accountable
Chance

Key West

It Ain't Len

Uno Yes Sam

Quick Flick

5th Grade 520m

19:51 13 Mar

NAME

Night Shift
Ringbark Ragnar
Stay Warm Zac
Double Digit
Auriga Rachel
Shian Huey
Federal Desire
Pokie Change
Frosty Flame (SCR)

Uno Yes Sam

4th/5th Grade 431m

Just Greyhound Photos

\

TDOGS

R2 Bodhi Ink Tattoo Gallery
18:19 | Maiden 520m
18:19 13 Mar
NAME

TRAINER

Lyndall Brand
Lyndall Brand
Darren Makowiecki
Stella Marschke
Geoff Draheim
Darren Makowiecki
Patricia Carrington
Barry Kitchener

Tony Parry

TRAINER

Tony Brett
Pauline Byers
Cecil Druery
Peter O'Reilly
Bob Higgs
John Mccarthy
Ned Snow
Felicia Guymer
Bob Adams

Kerry Ollerton

TRAINER

Gerald Corrigan
Gregory Stella
Darren Johnstone
Shane Topping
Geoff Draheim
Mick Pearce
Kevin Kemp
Peter Sullivan
Renald Attard

Bob Adams

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$3,675

$2,450 - $700 - $350 - $175
$2.5K - $700 - $350 - $180

LAST4  BESTT/D
4522 30.65
5827  31.16
8774  31.39
2555 31.46
5656  31.7
868 32.77
3234 3093
5762  31.31
7786

PRIZE MONEY

$2,625
$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5142 25.07
3321 25.1
5544 253
6552 25.65
6333 25.19
1885 25.03
4451 25.07
2134 25.27
3886 25.48
8787 25.69
PRIZE MONEY

$3,675
$2,450 - $700 - $350 - $175
$2.5K - $700 - $350 - $180

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4314 31.05
4413

6774 3138
5323 30.89
8458  31.92
4226 3132
8547  31.1
2151 30.87
1765  30.94
3886  30.86
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Ipswich: 13 March 2021

R7 Chase Newspaper
5th Grade 520m
20:17 13 Mar

¥ Johnny Hot Feet
E Ringbark Jen

3 Daphne Moo Moo
n Paint Face

5 Dpianne's Boy
E Hard Marker
Gelignite Jim
E Zabdon La Miesha

9 Frosty Flame (SCR)

ﬁo Uno Yes Sam

TRAINER

Darren Johnstone
Serena Lawrance
Darren Johnstone
Selena Zammit
Peter Sullivan
Pamela Field
Tony Parry
Lawrence Topping
Renald Attard

Bob Adams

RO White Rose Boarding Kennels
21:04 | 5th Grade 431m
21:04 13 Mar
NAME

Dr. Ted

:2.: Brandy Balloon
E—

3 Aerobic Tank

n Detention

5 She's Hot Gossip

E Maywyn Onyx

Just Cruising (SCR)

E Spring Duty

7
,/9; Uno Yes Sam (into 7)

ﬁ(ﬂ Quick Flick

TRAINER

Peter O'Reilly

Alby Kennewell
Edmund Makowiecki
Peter Wilson

Casey Dargusch
Rebecca Buxton
Denise Robinson
Pauline Byers

Bob Adams

Kerry Ollerton

Kennel closes 17:12

PRIZE MONEY
$3,675

$2,450 - $700 - $350 - $175
$2.5K - $700 - $350 - $180

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2431

7337

2453

2333

2265

3346

3413

1255

1765

3886

PRIZE MONEY
$2,625

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125

$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2261

3472

6776

7337

4357

4468

7257

N/A

3886

8787

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

30.74

30.7

31.23

30.68

31.14

31.04

30.73

30.94

30.86

25.32

25.42

25.33

25.42

25.27

25.17

25.48

25.69

-_—

QENE Q|

AR
(=7

RS Ipswich Young Guns F
20:39 | OPEN 520m
20:39 13 Mar
NAME

\

Bad And Boujee
Werina Express
Cash Stack

Shian Holly

Happy Hornet
Pokie Payout

This Duke Maywyn
Nando Dreamer
Little Byrnes

Dianne's Boy

Tab
5th Grade 431m

oo - [o [ ~ CR)

(= ASN
AN

0

[\ |

21:21 13 Mar

NAME

Morton's Jilliby
Austria's Heidi
Mutton's Mates (SCR)
Frosty Girl

Bad Boy Bud

Bailey

Jackie's Star

Elusive Gift
Uno Yes Sam

Quick Flick (into 3)

N
TDOGS N\

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$16,800
$11,200 - $3,200 - $1,600 - $800
$11K - $3.2K - $1.6K - $800

TRAINER

Paul Mcilveen
Noel Evans
Robert Cooke
Kerry Hoggan
Raymond Burman
Peter Sullivan
Robert Essex
Daniel Lee

John Catton

Peter Sullivan

TRAINER

Jamie Hosking
Robert Peschke
Gary Mitchell
Renald Attard
Kerry Ollerton
Peter O'Reilly
Lawrence Topping
Dale Widderick
Bob Adams

Kerry Ollerton

LAST 4

4213

5112

1212

3133

1734

1141

1414

F251

1315

2265

PRIZE MONEY
$2,625

BEST T/D

30.84

30.36

30.75

30.53

30.87

30.16

30.91

30.26

30.89

31.14

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5718 25.43
7873 25.39
5123 25.3
6551 25.57
8567 25.66
2351 253
1634 25.56
5542 25.43
3886 25.48
8787 25.69
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